
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
16
14
22
12
15
53
30
52
55
54
56
91

57
92
VIP
51

Name
Erik PAJNTER
David LAHARNAR
Luka KOGOJ
Marko PREGELJ
Savo NARDIN
Danijel LEBAN
Borut HROVATIN
Aljoša ČRNAC
Uroš KOMAR
Igor URŠIČ
Iztok POLJAK
Damjan MEDVED

Branko OBID
Mitja MARSETIČ
Matej BRATUŽ
Ervin NEMEC

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

1

Total Tm
9:36.920
9:55.952

10:09.119
10:12.778
10:24.198
10:24.981
10:27.414
10:27.715
10:28.533
10:29.327
11:01.840
9:54.497

2:24.449

Diff

19.032
32.199
35.858
47.278
48.061
50.494
50.795
51.613
52.407

1:24.920
1 Lap

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gap

19.032
13.167
3.659

11.420
0.783
2.433
0.301
0.818
0.794

32.513
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:34.741
1:37.256
1:39.880
1:40.452
1:41.471
1:40.891
1:42.368
1:42.941
1:42.725
1:42.547
1:47.738
1:56.982

Best Speed
158,377
154,281
150,228
149,373
147,873
148,723
146,577
145,761
146,068
146,321
139,271
128,266

-
-
-
-

Motorcycle
Honda CBR 1000
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki
Ducati
Aprilia
Suzuki GSX
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.032

Avg. Speed

156,050

Best Lap Tm

1:34.741

Best Spd

158,377

Best Lap by

16 - Erik PAJNTER
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MK SAVINJA
.

Utrka - PRIMORCI

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:08:46

Grobnik 4,168 Km

10.11.2012. 14:00


